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SWIM 10 – 12 (B&G) Paper nominations 

through school 
coordinator, due week 3 

Paper trial only 

Squash (B & G) Paper nominations 
through school 

coordinator 
Tuesday 4th March, TSV 

Netball (G) Mon 3 March (Wk 6) 
Thurs 6 March (wk 6) Sun 23rd / Mon 24th March, TSV 

Netball (B) Paper nominations 
 Mon 24th March, TSV 

Hockey 10 - 12 (B&G) Tues 4 March (wk 6) 
Wed 5 March (wk 6) Weds 26th March, TSV 

Rugby League 11-12 (B) Mon 3 March (wk 6) 
Thurs 6 March (wk 6) 

Sun 30th / Mon 31st March, 
Herbert River 

Basketball (B) Wed 12 March (wk 7) 
Fri 14 March (wk 7) 

Tue 1st April, TSV 

Basketball (G) Wed 12 March (wk 7) 
Fri 14 March (wk 7) 

Tue 1st April, TSV 

AFL (B) 
NB: Girls AFL players combine with Peninsula. 

See school coordinator for details  

Tues 11 March (wk 7) 
Fri 14 March* (wk 7) 

*during interschool sport 

Wed 2nd April, TSV 

Rugby League 10-11 Thur 27 March (wk 9) 
Thur 3 April (wk 10) 

Tues 29th April, TSV (TERM 2) 

Rugby Union (B) Fri 21 March (wk 8) 
Fri 28 March (wk 9) 

Weds 7th May, TSV (TERM 2) 
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Golf (B & G) 
Paper nominations 

through school 
coordinator, due W2T2 

Paper trial only 

Football (B) Mon 28 April (wk 2) 
Thur 1 May (wk 2) 

Sun 25th / Mon 26th May - 
Burdekin 

Football (G) Mon 28 April (wk 2) 
Thur 1 May (wk 2) 

Sun 25th / Mon 26th May - 
Burdekin 

Cross Country 10-19 (6) FRIDAY 9 MAY (W3) Tues 27th May, TSV 

Touch (B) Wed 7 May (wk 3) 
Thur 8 May (wk 3) 

Sun 1st / Mon 2nd June, 
Whitsunday 

Touch (G) Wed 7 May (wk 3) 
Thur 8 May (wk 3) 

Sun 1st / Mon 2nd June, 
Whitsunday 

Tennis (B & G) Mon 12 May (wk 4) 
Wed 14 May (wk 4) 

Tues 3rd June, Burdekin 

Softball 10-12 (G) Tues 13 May (wk 4) 
Thur 14 May (wk 4) 

Sun 8th / Mon 9th June, Charters 
Towers 

Rugby League 11-12 (G) Mon 23 June (wk 10) 
 

Weds 23rd July, TSV (TERM 3) 

Cricket (B) Tues 24 June (wk 10) 
Thur 26 June (wk 10) 

Sun 27th / Mon 28th July, 
Burdekin (TERM 3) 

Cricket (G) 
 

Tues 24 June (wk 10) 
Thur 26 June (wk 10) 

Sun 10th August, Herbert River 
(TERM 3) 

TERM 3 Track & Field 10-12 (B&G) FRIDAY 8 AUGUST (Wk 4) Tues 2nd September, TSV 

TERM 4 
Aquathlon 

Paper nominations 
through school 

coordinator 

Sunday 9th November 

WEBBER SHIELD TUESDAY 25 NOV (Wk8)  


